TOP MASTERS/INVINCIBLE
0 1. Oblak (TOP)

0 2. Van Dijk (TOP)

0 3. Hummels (TOP)

O 4. Pogba (TOP)

0 5. Alisson/Ramos/De Bruyne/ Mbappé (INV)

0 6. Messi (TOP)

O 7. Neymar Jr. (TOP)

0 8. Lewandowski (TOP)
0 9. Ronaldo (TOP)

BOCA JUNIORS

0 10. Emblem

0 11. Buffarini (FF)
0 12. Abila (FF)

SC CORINTHIANS
0 13. Emblem

0 14. Henrique (FF)
0 15. Gil (FF)

LIVERPOOL FC

0 16. Emblem

0 17. Milner (FF)
0 18. Firmino (FF)

MANCHESTER CITY

0 19. Emblem

0 20. Fernandinho (FF)
0 21. De Bruyne (FF)

MANCHESTER UNITED
0 22. Emblem

0 23. Pogba (FF)

0 24. Martial (FF)

ATLETICO DE MADRID
0O 25. Emblem

0 26. Oblak (FF)

0 27. Sadl (FF)

FC BARCELONA

0 28. Emblem

0 29. Roberto (FF)
0 30. Busquets (FF)

REAL MADRID CF
0 31. Emblem

0 32. Carvajal (FF)
0 33. Marcelo (FF)

OLYMPIQUE DE MARSEILLE
O 34. Emblem

0 35. Sanson (FF)

O 36. Payet (FF)

PARIS SAINT-GERMAIN
O 37. Emblem

0 38. Marquinhos (FF)
0 39. Kimpembe (FF)

FC BAYERN MUNCHEN
0 40. Emblem

0 41. Boateng (FF)

0 42. Coman (FF)

BORUSSIA DORTMUND
0 43. Emblem

0 44. Biirki (FF)

0 45. Guerreiro (FF)

FC SCHALKE 04

0 46. Emblem

0 47. Oczipka (FF)

0 48. Mascarell (FF)
FC INTERNAZIONALE

0 49.
0 50.
0 51.

Emblem
Skriniar (FF)
D’Ambrosio (FF)

JUVENTUS

052.
053.
0 54.

Emblem
Buffon (FF)
Cuadrado (FF)

SS LAZIO

055.
0 56.
057.

Emblem
Strakosha (FF)
Radu (FF)

CLUB AMERICA

058.
0 59.
0 60.

Emblem
Ochoa (FF)
Vifias (FF)

AFC AJAX

061.
062.
063.

Emblem
Tagliafico (FF)
Neres (FF)

TEAM MATES

0 64.
0 65.
0 66.
067.
0 68.
0 69.
070.
071.
072.
073.
074.
075.
0 76.
077.
078.
0 79.
0 80.
0 81.
0 82.
0 83.
0 84.
0 85.
0 86.
087.
0 88.
0 89.
0 90.
091.
092.
093.
094.
0 95.
0 96.
097.
098.
099.

Andrada (Boca Juniors)
Céssio (Corinthians)

Alisson (Liverpool)

Ederson (Manchester City)
Ter Stegen (Barcelona)
Courtois (Real Madrid)
Mandanda (Olympique Marseille)
Navas (Paris Saint-Germain)
Neuer (Bayern Miinchen)
Handanovic (Internazionale)
Szczesny (Juventus)

Onana (Ajax)

Zambrano (Boca Juniors)
Lépez (Boca Juniors)

Fabra (Boca Juniors)

Fagner (Corinthians)

Augusto (Corinthians)

Michel (Corinthians)

Gomez (Liverpool)
Alexander-Arnold (Liverpool)
Robertson (Liverpool)
Laporte (Manchester City)
Maguire (Manchester United)
Wan-Bissaka (Manchester United)
Trippier (Atlético Madrid)
Felipe (Atlético Madrid)
Giménez (Atlético Madrid)
Piqué (Barcelona)

Lenglet (Barcelona)

Semedo (Barcelona)

Varane (Real Madrid)
Caleta-Car (Olympique Marseille)
Amavi (Olympique Marseille)
Sakai (Olympique Marseille)
Kehrer (Paris Saint-Germain)
Alaba (Bayern Miinchen)

0 100. Pavard (Bayern Miinchen)

0101
0 102.
0 103.

. Kimmich (Bayern Miinchen)
Sule (Bayern Miinchen)
Piszczek (Borussia Dortmund)

0 104. Akanji (Borussia Dortmund)

0 105.
0 106.
0 107.
0108
0 109.

Nastasic (Schalke 04)
Sané (Schalke 04)
Kabak (Schalke 04)

. De Vrij (Internazionale)
Godin (Internazionale)

0 110. Chiellini (Juventus)

0 111.
0 112.
0 113.

Bonucci (Juventus)
De Ligt (Juventus)
Acerbi (Lazio)

0 114. Valdez (Club América)

0115

0122

0129

0138

0 145

0152

0154

0161

0168

0173

0177

0 186

0189
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. Sdnchez (Club América)
0 116.
0117.
0 118.
0 119.
0 120.
0121.

Céceres (Club América)
Aguilera (Club América)
Escoboza (Club América)
Veltman (Ajax)

Martinez (Ajax)

Alvarez (Ajax)

. Mazraoui (Ajax)
0 123.
0 124.
0 125.
0 126.
0127.
0 128.

Dest (Ajax)

Campuzano (Boca Juniors)
Marcone (Boca Juniors)
Salvio (Boca Juniors)
Fernandez (Boca Juniors)
Ramiro (Corinthians)

. Camacho (Corinthians)
0 130.
0 131.
0 132.
0 133.
0 134.
0 135.
0 136.
0 137.
. McTominay (Manchester Utd.)
0 139.
0 140.
0 141.
0 142.
0 143.
0 144.
. Thomas (Atlético Madrid)
0 146.
0 147.
0 148.
0 149.
0 150.
0 151.

Vital (Corinthians)
Oxlade-Chamberlain (Liverpool)
Wijnaldum (Liverpool)
Henderson (Liverpool)
Glindogan (Manchester City)
Rodri (Manchester City)
Mahrez (Manchester City)

Silva (Manchester City)

Fred (Manchester United)
Fernandes (Manchester United)
Mata (Manchester United)
James (Manchester United)
Pereira (Manchester United)
Herrera (Atlético Madrid)

Correa (Atlético Madrid)
Rakitic (Barcelona)

De Jong (Barcelona)
Casemiro (Real Madrid)
Valverde (Real Madrid)
Modric (Real Madrid)

. Kroos (Real Madrid)
0 153.
. Strootman (Ol. Marseille)
0 155.
0 156.
0 157.
0 158.
0 159.
0 160.
. Can (Borussia Dortmund)
0 162.
0 163.
0 164.
0 165.
0 166.
0 167.

Rongier (Olympique Marseille)

Di Maria (Paris Saint-Germain)
Verratti (Paris Saint-Germain)
Gueye (Paris Saint-Germain)
Sarabia (Paris Saint-Germain)
Sané (Bayern Miinchen)
Goretzka (Bayern Miinchen)

Witsel (Borussia Dortmund)
Brandt (Borussia Dortmund)
Serdar (Schalke 04)
Boujellab (Schalke 04)

Harit (Schalke 04)

Sensi (Internazionale)

. Brozovic (Internazionale)
0 169.
0 170.
0 171.
0172.

Barella (Internazionale)
Eriksen (Internazionale)
Bentancur (Juventus)
Ramsey (Juventus)

. Rabiot (Juventus)
0 174.
0 175.
0 176.

Leiva (Lazio)
Parolo (Lazio)
Milinkovic-Savic (Lazio)

. Alberto (Lazio)
0178.
0179.
0 180.
0181.
0 182.
0183.
0 184.
0 185.

Lazzari (Lazio)

Sudrez (Club América)
Sanchez (Club América)
Van de Beek (Ajax)
Zarate (Boca Juniors)
Luan (Corinthians)
Everaldo (Corinthians)
Salah (Liverpool)

. Mané (Liverpool)
0 187.
0 188.

Sterling (Manchester City)
Agliero (Manchester City)

. Jesus (Manchester City)
0 190.

Rashford (Manchester United)
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0 191. Morata (Atlético Madrid)

0 192. Costa (Atlético Madrid)

0 193. Félix (Atlético Madrid)

0 194. Griezmann (Barcelona)

0 195. Messi (Barcelona)

0 196. Sudrez (Barcelona)

0 197. Hazard (Real Madrid)

0 198. Benzema (Real Madrid)

0 199. Bale (Real Madrid)

0 200. Thauvin (Olympique Marseille)
0 201. Benedetto (Ol. Marseille)

0 202. Germain (Olympique Marseille)
0 203. Mbappé (Paris Saint-Germain)
0 204. Icardi (Paris Saint-Germain)

0 205. Neymar Jr. (Paris Saint-Germain)
0 206. Gnabry (Bayern Miinchen)

0 207. Miiller (Bayern Miinchen)

0 208. Hazard (Borussia Dortmund)
0 209. Reus (Borussia Dortmund)

0 210. Sancho (Borussia Dortmund)
0 211. Haaland (Borussia Dortmund)
0 212. Kutucu (Schalke 04)

0 213. Burgstaller (Schalke 04)

0 214. Raman (Schalke 04)

0 215. Lukaku (Internazionale)

0 216. Martinez (Internazionale)

0 217. Dybala (Juventus)

0 218. Ronaldo (Juventus)

0 219. Correa (Lazio)

0 220. Caicedo (Lazio)

0 221. Immobile (Lazio)

0 222. Martin (Club América)

0 223. Dos Santos (Club América)

0 224. Tadic (Ajax)

0 225. Promes (Ajax)

BOCA JUNIORS

0 226. Capaldo (WK)

0 227. Tevez (E)

0 228. Fabra/Campuzano (CC)

SC CORINTHIANS
0 229. Davo (WK)
0 230. Gabriel (E)
0 231. Cassio/Gil/Fagner (PT)

LIVERPOOL FC

0 232. Jones (WK)

0 233. Van Dijk (E)

0 234. Alexander-Arnold/Henderson (CC)

MANCHESTER CITY

0 235. Foden (WK)

0 236. Walker (E)

0 237. Fernandinho/Jesus (CC)

MANCHESTER UNITED

0 238. Greenwood (WK)

0 239. De Gea (E)

0 240. James/Rashford/Martial (PT)

ATLETICO DE MADRID

0 241. Lodi (WK)

0 242. Koke (E)

0 243. Félix/Morata/Correa (PT)

FC BARCELONA

0 244. Fati (WK)

0 245. Alba (E)

0 246. Messi/Sudrez/Griezmann (PT)

REAL MADRID CF

0 247. Vinicius Jr. (WK)

0 248. Ramos (E)

0 249. Marcelo/Casemiro (CC)

OLYMPIQUE DE MARSEILLE
0 250. Kamara (WK)

0 251. Sarr (E)

0 252. Payet/Thauvin (CC)

PARIS SAINT-GERMAIN

0 253. Dagba (WK)

0 254. Draxler (E)

0 255. Di Maria/Mbappé/Neymar (PT)

FC BAYERN MUNCHEN

0 256. Davies (WK)

0 257. Lewandowski (E)

0 258. Kimmich/Gnabry (CC)

BORUSSIA DORTMUND

0 259. Zagadou (WK)

0 260. Hummels (E)

0 261. Sancho/Reus/Haaland (PT)

FC SCHALKE 04

0 262. Matondo (WK)

0 263. Schopf (E)

0 264. Kabak/Kutucu (CC)

FC INTERNAZIONALE

0 265. Bastoni (WK)

0 266. Candreva (E)

0 267. Barella/Sensi (CC)

JUVENTUS

0 268. Demiral (WK)

0 269. Bentancur (E)

0 270. Sandro/Danilo (CC)

SS LAZIO

0 271. Felipe (WK)

0 272. Lulic (E)

0 273. Alberto/Correa/Caicedo (PT)

CLUB AMERICA

0 274. Cérdova (WK)

0 275. Aguilar (E)

0 276. Vifias/Martin/Dos Santos (PT)

AFC AJAX

0 277. Gravenberch (WK)

0 278. Blind (E)

0 279. Neres/Promes/Tadic (PT)

TIME MACHINES

0 280. Tevez (Boca Juniors)

0 281. Giménez (Atlético Madrid)

0 282. Correa (Atlético Madrid)

0 283. Ter Stegen (Barcelona)

0O 284. Suarez (Barcelona)

0 285. Modric (Real Madrid)

0 286. Kroos (Real Madrid)

0 287. Di Maria (Paris Saint-Germain)
0 288. Verratti (Paris Saint-Germain)
0 289. Alaba (Bayern Miinchen)

0 290. Thiago (Bayern Miinchen)

0 291. Piszczek (Borussia Dortmund)
0 292. Nastasic (Schalke 04)

0 293. Handanovic (Internazionale)
0 294. Brozovic (Internazionale)

0 295. Bonucci (Juventus)

0 296. Chiellini (Juventus)

0 297. Veltman (Ajax)

INTERNATIONAL STARS

0 298. Andrada (Boca Juniors)
0 299. Zambrano (Boca Juniors)
0 300. Fagner (Corinthians)

0 301. Wijnaldum (Liverpool)

0 302. Mané (Liverpool)

0303

0317

0326

0333

. Silva (Manchester City)
0 304.
0 305.
0 306.
0 307.
0 308.
0 309.
0 310.
0 311.
0312.
0 313.
0 314.
0 315.
0 316.

Mahrez (Manchester City)
Sterling (Manchester City)
Fernandes (Manchester United)
Rashford (Manchester United)
Herrera (Atlético Madrid)
Thomas (Atlético Madrid)
Rakitic (Barcelona)

De Jong (Barcelona)

Varane (Real Madrid)
Valverde (Real Madrid)

Bale (Real Madrid)

Sakai (Olympique Marseille)
Navas (Paris Saint-Germain)

. Gueye (Paris Saint-Germain)
0 318.
0 319.
0 320.
0321.
0 322.
0 323.
0 324.
0 325.
. Eriksen (Internazionale)
0 327.
0 328.
0 329.
0 330.
0 331.
0 332.
. Van de Beek (Ajax)

Neuer (Bayern Munchen)
Sané (Bayern Minchen)
Davies (Bayern Miinchen)
Witsel (Borussia Dortmund)
Haaland (Borussia Dortmund)
Kabak (Schalke 04)

Harit (Schalke 04)

Godin (Internazionale)

Ramsey (Juventus)
Rabiot (Juventus)
Milinkovic-Savic (Lazio)
Valdez (Club América)
Martin (Club América)
Onana (Ajax)

TITANS

0334,
0 335.
0 336.
0 337.

0338

0347

Lopez (Boca Juniors)
Céssio (Corinthians)
Robertson (Liverpool)
Laporte (Manchester City)

. Maguire (Manchester United)
0 339.
0 340.
0 341.
0 342.
0 343.
0 344.
0 345.
0 346.
. De Vrij (Internazionale)
0 348.
0 349.
0 350.
0 351.

Felipe (Atlético Madrid)
Piqué (Barcelona)

Casemiro (Real Madrid)
Strootman (Ol. Marseille)
Kehrer (Paris Saint-Germain)
Pavard (Bayern Miinchen)
Can (Borussia Dortmund)
Sané (Schalke 04)

De Ligt (Juventus)
Acerbi (Lazio)

Caceres (Club América)
Martinez (Ajax)

DOMINATORS

0352

0354

0357

0361

0 366

0368

. Zarate (Boca Juniors)
0 353.
. Salah (Liverpool)
0 355.
0 356.

Luan (Corinthians)

Agliero (Manchester City)
Mata (Manchester United)

. Costa (Atlético Madrid)
0 358.
0 359.
0 360.

Griezmann (Barcelona)
Benzema (Real Madrid)
Benedetto (Ol. Marseille)

. Icardi (Paris Saint-Germain)
0362.
0363.
0 364.
0 365.

Miiller (Bayern Miinchen)
Reus (Borussia Dortmund)
Burgstaller (Schalke 04)
Lukaku (Internazionale)

. Dybala (juventus)
0 367.

Immobile (Lazio)

. Dos Santos (Club América)
0 369.

Tadic (Ajax)

WORLD CUP HISTORY

0 370.
0371.
0372.

Uruguay 1930
Italy 1934
France 1938




0373.
0374.
0 375.
0 376.
0377.
0 378.
0379.
0380
0 381.
0 382.
0 383.
0 384.
0 385.
0 386.
0387
0 388.
0 389.
0 390.
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Brazil 1950
Switzerland 1954
Sweden 1958

Chile 1962

England 1966
Mexico 1970

West Germany 1974

. Argentina 1978

Spain 1982

Mexico 1986

Italy 1990

USA 1994

France 1998

Korea Republic/Japan 2002

. Germany 2006

South Africa 2010
Brazil 2014
Russia 2018

FIFA TROPHIES

0 391.
0392.
0393.
0 394.
0 395.
0 396.
0 397.
0 398.

World Cup

Women’s World Cup
Club World Cup

U-20 World Cups

U-17 World Cups

Futsal World Cup

Beach Soccer World Cup
eWorld Cup

LIMITED EDITION

0 399.
0 400.
0 401.
0 402.
0 403.
0 404.
0 405.
0 406.
0 407.
0 408.
0 409.
0 410.
0 411.
0412.
0413.
0 414.
0 415.
0 416.
0417.
0418.
0 419.
0 420.
0421.
0422,
0423.
0424,
0 425.
0 426.
0427.
0428.
0429.
0 430.
0431.
0432,
0433.
0434,
0435,
0 436.
0437.
0438.
0439.
0 440.
0 441.
0442,
0443.
0444,

150 Coins

350 Coins

Bédi (Debreceni VSC)
Bouchalakis (Olympiacos)
Davies (Bayern Miinchen)
Fati (Barcelona)
Griezmann (Barcelona)
Hodzic (MOL Fehérvar)
Haris (Debreceni VSC)
Kovacsik (MOL Fehérvar)
Kinyik (Debreceni VSC)
Alisson (Liverpool)

Morata (Atlético Madrid)
Martial (Manchester United)
Paschalakis (PAOK)

Arthur (Juventus)
Fernandes (Manchester United)
Nikolov (MOL Fehérvar)
Pavkovics (Debreceni VSC)
Akpom (PAOK)

Eriksen (Internazionale)
Immobile (Lazio)

Ronaldo (Juventus)
Szatmari (Debreceni VSC)
Biseswar (PAOK)

Carvajal (Real Mardid)
Giannoulis (PAOK)

Limnios (PAOK)

Neres (Ajax)

Pelkas (PAOK)

Tadic (Ajax)

Ederson (Manchester City)
Akbaba (Galatasaray)
Haaland (Borussia Dortmund)
Kusnyir (Debreceni VSC)
De Jong (Barcelona)
Muslera (Galatasaray)
Thauvin (Olympique Marseille)
Varela (PAOK)

Jesus (Manchester City)
Masouras (Olympiacos)
Guilherme (Olympiacos)
Wijnaldum (Liverpool)
Kovacs (MOL Fehérvar)
Petryak (MOL Fehérvar)
Buffarini (Boca Juniors)

0445

0452

0459

0 468

0475

0482

0484

0491

0498

0505

0507

0516

0519

. Cuadrado (Juventus)
0 446.
0447.
0 448.
0 449.
0 450.
0 451.

Félix (Atlético Madrid)
Ferenczi (Debreceni VSC)
Henderson (Liverpool)
Kimmich (Bayern Minchen)
Misic (PAOK)

Seri (Galatasaray)

. Sa (Olympiakos)
0 453.
0 454.
0 455.
0 456.
0 457.
0 458.

Sancho (Borussia Dortmund)
De Bruyne (Manchester City)
Fortounis (Olympiacos)
Mbappé (Paris Saint-Germain)
Swiderski (PAOK)

Tsimikas (Olympiacos)

. Varga (Debreceni VSC)
0 460.
0 461.
0 462.
0 463.
0 464.
0 465.
0 466.
0 467.
. Suarez (Barcelona)
0 469.
0470.
0471.
0472.
0473.
0474.
. De Ligt (Juventus)
0476.
0477.
0 478.
0479.
0 480.
0 481.

Alberto (Lazio)

Matos (PAOK)

Goretzka (Bayern Miinchen)
Houri (MOL Fehérvar)

Jaba (PAOK)

Messi (Barcelona)

Martinez (Internazionale)
Négo (MOL Fehérvar)

Luan (Corinthians)

Marcao (Galatasaray)
Akanji (Borussia Dortmund)
Marquinhos (Paris SG)
Camara (Olympiacos)
Demiral (Juventus)

Greenwood (Manchester Utd.)
Icardi (Paris Saint-Germain)
Lemina (Galatasaray)

Llorente (Atlético Madrid)
Neuer (Bayern Miinchen)
Patkai (MOL Fehérvar)

. Reus (Borussia Dortmund)
0 483.
. Saracchi (Galatasaray)
0 485.
0 486.
0 487.
0 488.
0 489.
0 490.
. Kundrak (Debreceni VSC)
0492.
0 493.
0 494,
0 495.
0 496.
0 497.

Salah (Liverpool)

Skriniar (Internazionale)
Szécsi (Debreceni VSC)
Valbuena (Olympiacos)
Aké (Manchester City)

Neymar Jr. (Paris Saint-Germain)

Nikolic (MOL Fehérvar)

Tagliafico (Ajax)

Bayram (Galatasaray)
Elabdellaoui (Olympiacos)
Mascarell (Schalke 04)
Cissé (Olympiacos)

Foden (Manchester City)

. Pogba (Manchester United)
0 499.
0 500.
0 501.
0 502.
0 503.
0 504.

Promes (Ajax)

Csosz (Debreceni VSC)
Firmino (Liverpool)
Falcao (Galatasaray)
Lukaku (Internazionale)

Lewandowski (Bayern Miinchen)
. Lodi (Atlético Madrid)
0 506.

Sanchez (Club América)

. Semedo (Olympiacos)
0 508.
0 509.
0510.
0 511.
0512,
0513.
0514.
0515.

Sterling (Manchester City)
Saul (Atlético Madrid)
Agliero (Manchester City)
Feghouli (Galatasaray)
Gnabry (Bayern Miinchen)
Hangya (MOL Fehérvar)
Ingason (PAOK)

Lulic (Lazio)

. Mané (Liverpool)
0517.
0518.

Ramos (Real Madrid)
Roberto (Barcelona)

. Sensi (Internazionale)
0520.

Stopira (MOL Fehérvar)

0521

0528

. Courtois (Real Madrid)
0522.
0523.
0524.
0 525.
0 526.
0527.

Delaney (Borussia Dortmund)
Kosicky (Debreceni VSC)
Meunier (Borussia Dortmund)
Mdller (Bayern Muinchen)
Lindelof (Manchester United)
Musliu (MOL Fehérvar)

. Van Dijk (Liverpool)
0529.
0 530.

Szczesny (Juventus)
El-Arabi (Olympiacos)

PREMIUM LIMITED EDITION

0531.
0532,

0533

Blind (Ajax)
De Gea (Manchester United)

. Gundogan (Manchester City)
0 534.
0 535.
0 536.
0 537.
0 538.

Alba (Barcelona)

Sancho (Borussia Dortmund)
Koke (Atlético Madrid)
Marcelo (Real Madrid)
Bentancur (Juventus)

PREMIUM GOLD LIMITED EDITION

0539.
0 540.
0 541.

Kimmich (Bayern Miinchen)
Neymar Jr. (Paris Saint-Germain)
Alexander-Arnold (Liverpool)

XXL LIMITED EDITION

0542,
0 543.
0 544.
0 545.
0 546.
0 547.

Ronaldo (Juventus)

Mbappé (Paris Saint-Germain)
Messi (Barcelona)

Lewandowski (Bayern Miinchen)
Gnabry (Bayern Miinchen)
Mané (Liverpool)

TOP=Top Master
INV= Invincible

FF= Fans’ Favourite
WK= Wonder Kid
E= Elite

CC= Club & Country
PT=Power Trio




